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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  901-6-07560-7 Currency THB
Account Name  Suluanlzzna gudsmamsinn Account Status Active
Alias Name fulusulszna gudstuemssnn Branch Name SONGKHLA BR.

Ledger Balance 20,612.92 Available Balance 20,612.92

Date 'II('jeller Er:gesaction Description Ch?\lq(:e Amount Balance Init Br
Y 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 2500000 108682
o e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 27,00000 108682
v 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,660.00 95,660.00 108682
o 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 245,428.00 341,088.00 108682
?g:‘gz;ggz“ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 0,550.23 350,638.23 108682
09:07-2024 31000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 656.12 351,204.35 108662
?g;g::“gg“ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,855.00 373,140.35 108682
e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 241,682.00 614,831.35 108682
e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75.028.00 690,759.35 108682
09072024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19766.28 710,545.63 108682
09072024 ¢31000 BCDM4 GFMIS/108682 28,585.22 739,130.85 108682
o 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 747,530.85 108682
e o 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 188,702.00 936,232.85 108682
o 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,560.00 944,792.85 108682
o o 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35200.00 979,992.85 108682
09.07-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,000.00 1,058,992.85 108662
et oy 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,808.00 1,094,800.85 108682
ol oy 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,560.00 1,112,360.85 108662
09072024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 107,650.01 1,220,010.86 108682
09072024 o309 BPDWT T AED 8,560.00 1,211,450.86 0901

09-07-2024 93999 BPDWT THAI -8,400.00 1,203,050.86 0901



11:16:00

09-07-2024
11:16:00

09-07-2024
11:16:00

09-07-2024
11:17:00

09-07-2024
11:18:00

09-07-2024
11:20:00

09-07-2024
11:20:00

09-07-2024
11:20:00

09-07-2024
11:21:00

09-07-2024
11:22:00

09-07-2024
11:22:00

09-07-2024
11:23:00

09-07-2024
11:23:00

09-07-2024
11:23:00

09-07-2024
11:25:00

09-07-2024
11:25:00

09-07-2024
11:26:00

09-07-2024
11:27:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024
10:01:00

15-07-2024

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93908

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000
93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT

MARITIME2

THAL
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
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THAI
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THAI
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THAI
MARITIME2
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THAI
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THAI
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THAI
MARITIME2

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
THAI

-2,000.00 1,201,050.86 0901

-19,786.28 1,181,264.58 0901

-79,000.00 1,102,264.58 0901

227.964.00 874,300.58

241,682.00 032618.58

656.12 631,962.46
-68,660.00 563,302.46
-21,855.00 541,447.46
-25,000.00 516,447.46
188,702,00 327:74548
-17,560.00 310,185.46
-9,550.23 300,635.23
-75,928.00 224,707.23
-35,808.00 188,899.23
-28,585.22 160,314.01
-35,200.00 125,114.01
107,650.01 17:464.00
21,056.00 38,520.00
63,510.00 102,030.00
132,700.00 234,730.00
439,736.00 674,466.00
84,060.00 758,516.00

211,000.00 969,516.00

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

84,050.00 1,053,566.00 108682

62,690.00 1,116,256.00 108682

87,850.00 1,204,106.00 108682

- 993,106.00

0901
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GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
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GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

THAI
MARITIME2
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MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI

211,000.00

-84,050.00 909,056.00
436,736.00 469,320.00
-62,690.00 406,630.00
63,510.00 343,120.00
-21,056.00 322,064.00
-84.050.00 238,014.00
-87,850.00 150,164.00
132,700.00 17+464.00
277.820.00 295,284.00
4832500 343,609.00
313,002.00 656,701.00

189,584.00 846,295.00

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

108682

108682

108682

108682

243,380.00 1,089,675.00 108682

257,640.00 1,347,315.00 108682

300,140.00 1,647,455.00 108682

2,199.00 1,649,654.00 108682

125,270.00 1,774,924.00 108682

-2,199.00 1,772,725.00 0901

257,640.00

~1,515,085.00 0901

-48,325.00 1,466,760.00 0901

277,820.00

243,380.00 24556000

-17,464.00 928,096.00
-5,620.00 922,576.00

189,504.00 732,982.00

~ 607,712.00
- 294,620.00

125,270.00

”1,188,940.00 0901

0901

0901

108682

0901

0901
0901
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BCD14
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BCD14
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BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
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BCD14
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313,092.00
0.00

204,620.00
103,200.00 103,200.00
63,155.00 166,355.00
63,695.00 230,050.00
104,000.00 334,050.00
65,115.00 399,165.00
61,635.00 460,800.00
61,635.00 399,165.00
.65,115.00 334,050.00
-63,695.00 270,355.00
104.000.00 166:355.00
-63,155.00 103,200.00
103,200.00 0-%0

160,900.00 160,900.00
15,280.00 176,180.00
117,156.00 293,336.00
31,340.00 324,676.00
54,556.00 379,232.00
20,612.92 399,844.92
137,500.00 537,344.92

110,400.00 647,744.92

0901

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

667,092.00 1,314,836.92 108682

1,992.00 1,316,828.92 108682

275,268.00 1,592,096.92 108682

175,476.00 1,767,572.92 108682

255,496.00 2,023,068.92 1086862
11,750.00 2,034,818.92 108682



10:23:00
25-07-2024
10:23:00
25-07-2024
10:23:00
25-07-2024
10:23:00
25-07-2024
10:23:00
25-07-2024
10:23:00
25-07-2024
14:58:00
25-07-2024
14:58:00
25-07-2024
14:58.00
25-07-2024
14:58:00
25-07-2024
14:59:00
25-07-2024
14:59:00
26-07-2024
17:05:00
26-07-2024
17:05:00
26-07-2024
17.05:00
26-07-2024
17:05:00
26-07-2024
17.06:00
26-07-2024
17.06:00
30-07-2024
11.:35.00
30-07-2024
11:35:00
30-07-2024
11:36:00
30-07-2024
11:36:00
30-07-2024
11:36:00
30-07-2024
11:36:00

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

939099

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

Total Cr. = 7,469,385.78

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

AuI0nsiog

(Ununqul ygyiSas)
%4981 NN.EAUHD.ATYA.NA I

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

THA!
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAL
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAL
MARITIME2

Total Dr. =-7,448,712.86

432,480.00 2,467,298.92 108682
64,400.00 2,531,698.92 108682
191,000.00 2,722,698.92 108682
17,374.00 2,740,072.92 108682
104,400.00 2,844,472.92 108682
-64,656.00 2,789,916.92 0901

137,500.00 2,652,416.92 0901

160,900.00 2491,516.92 0901

117,156.00 2,374,360.92 0901

110,400.00 2-263,960.92 0901

-15,280.00 2,248,680.92 0901

432,480.00 1816:200.82 0801

-17,374.00 1,798,826.92 0901

104,400.00 1,694,426.92 0901

-64,400.00 1,630,026.92 0901

191,000.00 1,439,026.92 0901

255,496.00 1,183,530.92 0901

275.268.00 908,262.92 0801

175,476.00 732,786.92 0901
-11,750.00 721,036.92 0901
-1,892.00 719,044.92 0901
-31,340.00 687,704.92 0901

667,032.00 20:67292 0901
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KRUNG THAI BANK

Account No.  901-6-07561-5 Currency THB
Account Name ifunensurlszaina quigniaenmsion Account Status  Active

Alias Name Auuensuiliznm guiswasniom Branch Name SONGKHLA BR.
Ledger Balance 85,260.00 Available Balance 85,260.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

Aunngay

Wwunawi] yoy&ed)
drg1 ANLEUHB.ATYANA



